

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2014
(Vimalbai Abhaykumar Mutha Vs. Vasantlal Popatlal
Babriya through L.Rs. And others)

Mr. V.S. Bedre, Advocate for the petitioner

CORAM : M.T. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 19/03/2015

ORAL ORDER :

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks from the date of issuance of the notice. Notice to indicate that the civil revision application may be heard finally at the stage of admission.
3. Call R & P.

[M.T. JOSHI]
JUDGE