

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1. CRA/194/2014

VIMALBAI ABHAYKUMAR MUTHA V/S VASANTLAL POPATLAL BABRIYA LRS MINAKSHI AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr. V.S. Bedre, Advocate for applicant. Mr. A.S. Bajaj, Advocate for respondent No. 2.</p> <p>CORAM : T.V. NALAWADE, J. DATED : 18th December, 2015.</p> <p>PER COURT :</p> <p>1. The learned counsel for respondent No. 2 seeks time. Other side has urgency. Stand over to 4.1.2016.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">[T.V. NALAWADE, J.]</p> <p>ssc/</p>