

Pooja K.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2014
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3845 OF 2016
IN CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2014
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9880 OF 2016
IN CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2014

Vimalbai Abhaykumar Mutha ... Applicant

Versus

Vasantlal Popatlal Babriya (died)
Thr LRs Minakshi Bharatbhai Babriya and Ors. ... Respondents

...

Mr. V.S. Bedre – Advocate for Applicant
Mr. V.D. Khivesara h/f. Mr. A.S. Bajaj – Advocate for Respondent
No.2

....

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATE : 19th January, 2023

PER COURT :

1. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicants,
stand over in the week commencing from 30th January, 2023.

[GAURI GODSE]
JUDGE