



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRA NO. 194 OF 2014

VIMALBAI ABHAYKUMAR MUTHA
VERSUS
VASANTLAL POPATLAL BABRIYA LRS MINAKSHI AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Vinayak S. Bedre
Advocate for Respondent No.2 : Mr. V. D. Khivsara h/f. Mr. A.S. Bajaj

...
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9880 OF 2016 IN CRA/194/2014
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3845 OF 2016 IN CRA/194/2014

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 19-12-2023

PER COURT :-

1. Time granted to file civil application.
2. Stand over to 24.01.2024.

(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE

rrd